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Vendor Resources 
 

 Adler Display Studios  http://www.adlerdisplay.com/   

 Burgeon Group   www.burgeongroup.com  

 Childcraft    www.childcraft.com  

 Community Playthings  www.communityplaythings.com  

 Constructive Playthings  www.constructiveplaythings.com  

 CP Toys     www.cptoy.com  

 Demco     www.demco.com  

 Discount School Supplies www.discountschoolsupply.com  

 Environments    http://www.environments.com/   

 Folkmanis Puppets   www.folkmanis.com  

 Gressco Haba    www.gresscoltd.com  

 Jonti-Craft    www.jonti-craft.com  

 Kaplan Toys    www.kaplantoys.com  

 Lakeshore Learning   www.lakeshorelearning.com  

 Learning Resources   www.learningresources.com  

 Little Colorado   http://littlecolorado.com/   

 Little People’s Cove  www.littlepeoplescove.com  

 Mastermind Toys    www.mastermindtoys.com  

 Melissa and Doug   www.melissaanddoug.com  

 People Friendly Places  www.peoplefriendlyplaces.com  

 Puppetville    www.puppetville.com  

 TMC Furniture   www.tmcfurniture.com  
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